Prism Medico & Pharmacy Limited

CIN: L51109PB2002PLC047444

D-118, INDUSTRIAL AREA, PHASE VII, MOHALI-160055 Telephone no – 0172-5020762 Email Id – investorgrievancewmcl@gmail.com

Date: 04/09/2018

To, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.	To, Listing Department, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSE) Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098, India.
Scip Code: 512217	ISIN : INE730E01016

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject:. Publication of Notice of Annual General Meeting, Book Closure & E-voting instructions

We are furnishing herewith newspaper publication under the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 20 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, in respect of Notice of Annual General Meeting, book closure and E-voting instructions, which have been published in the following newspapers:

1. Business Standard (English-all editions) dated 03.09.2018-circulating in the whole or substantially the whole of India.

2. Desh Sewak (Punjabi) dated 03.09.2018- being published in language of the region where the registered office of the Company is situated.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly, For **PRISM MEDICO & PHARMACY LIMITED**

For PRISM MEDICOS AND PHARMACY LTD.

-Clurisimian Sp>

Gursimran Singh_{Authorised} Signatory DIRECTOR DIN: 02209675

03/09/2018 Monolay

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

PRISM MEDICO AND PHARMACY LIMITED CIN: L51109PB2002PLC047444 D-116 INDISTINA ASL, PHASE WI, MORAU-160055 IL-51 077: S20103, Credi Internet Internet Annual Const NOTICE IS BERESY GIVEN THAT ISTH ANNUAL SERIEM INCLESS INTO SCIENCES OVEN THAT ISTIF ANNUAL, GENERAL NEETING SETHENSISSEES OF PRISM MEDICO AND PRARMACT UNITED WILL BE HELD ON 27TH SETTEMBER, 2018 AT 11:30 AM, AT 0113, INDUSTRIALLAREA, PHASEVIT, MONALT 160055. The Blotics convening the A6M will be sond to all the members of their respective registers of deves, formit of vidences. The company's vebsite were primmedice can further we weed like to inform you that the register of members and share transfer books of the company will remain forside from 215T inclusion of the purpose of 16th Annuel general meeting of the company is being her and the second to be confident of binting registers of second second the second of binting registers of second second to be available threaded from 24th September, 2018 (2000 a.m.) to 26th Sectember, 2018 (2000 m.), and sight in the available threaded from 24th September, 2018 (2000 a.m.) to 26th Sectember, 2018 (2000 m.), and sight in the available threaded from 24th September, 2018 (2000 a.m.) to 26th Sectember, 2018 (2000 m.), and sight in the available threaded. The sectember of the solution of short in the available threaded from 24th September, 2018 (2000 a.m.) to 26th Sectember, 2018 (2000 m.), and sight in the available threaded. The sectember of the solution to be available threaded. The sectember of the solution related to a voing members ton contod Purtue share neght/1/28211 Date: 01.09.2018 for PASSM 44EDID AND PMARMACTURITION the solution of the function of the solution related to a voing members ton contod Purtue share neght/1/28211 Date: 01.09.2018 for PASSM 44EDID AND PMARMACTURING Voing Date: 01.09.2018 For PEISA HEIRIO AND PHARMACY LUMIEL Place: Maholi Sd/- Iosjat Single, Director

SECURITIES & CE LIMITED

31980PLC039125 ot No. 136, Rider House, urgaon-122003, Haryana Website: www.aravalisecurities.com 6677 Fax: +91-124-4556677

Seneral Meeting of the members of M/s Aravali Friday, 28" September, 2018 at 11.00 a.m. at



Credit Review & Monitoring and Recovery Section Regional Office Noida Telephone - 0120-2424895 POSSESSION NOTICE [SECTION 13(4)] (For Immovable property)

Whereas The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Canara Bank under Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as "the Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Domand Notice dated 12-02-2018 calling upon the borrower M/s KND Infra Developers Pvt Ltd, represented by its Directors Mr Hemendra Kumar Bhati s/o Shri Mahendra Pal Singh Bhati & Mrs Rajni Devi w/o Mr Hemendra Kumar Bhati, & Shri Virender Singh s/o Shri Omvir Singh, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice, being Rs.2,15,06,242I- (Rupees, Two Crore Fifteen Lakh Six Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two Only) (in words)) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under section 13 (4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the said Rule on this 01st day of September of the year 2018.

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank for an amount of Rs.2,15,06,242/- and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to the provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Plot No. 28, Block - B, Sector - 44, in Noida Distt - GB Nagar, duly registered with the office of Sub Registrar, Noida vide entry in Book No I, Volume No 370, Page No 410 to 422, Sr. No 91-92, dated 16-01-2002, in the name of Shri Virender Singh s/o Shri Omvir Singh

Bounded: On the North by: Plot No B-29, Sector - 44 On the East by: Road

Date: 01.09.2018, Place: Nolda

On the South by: Plot No B-27, Sector - 44 On the West by: Plot No B-43, Sector - 44

Authorized Officer, Canara Bank

PUBLIC NOTICE

General public is hereby informed that our client, M/s. Muthoot Finance Ltd. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Muthoot Chambers, Banerji Road, Kochi - 682018, Kerala, India CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, Ph: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, Fax: +91 484-2396506 mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com is conducting Auction of omaments (NPA pledoed in its favour, by the defaulting Borrowers, as detailed hereunder, All those to 30 09 2017)

ਰਤਕੀਰਸ ਇਸ਼ਰਸ ਸ਼ੱਤਰ ਘਈ ਨਜਿਕ 27 PERMANNIAL DEPART -ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ, ਸੋਮਵਾਰ, 3 ਸਤੰਬਰ, 2018 newsdeshsewak@gmail.com ਸਤਾਸੀਫਾਈ פוועמי הסחייחט ביוכה ועחוענ Brona - 6 ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਮਤੀ ਮਨਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਰੰਧਾਵਾ ਨੇ ਸਮੂਹ ਗੁਰੂ ਅਰਜਨ ਦੇਵ ਜੀ ਸੁਖਮਨੀ ਸਾਹਿਬ ปุโทศ พิมาชี พัฒ จารพัฒช โตฟร์สา สาราสารสาร เป็นสาราร สำรวร สีรารรรษยาสาราร สำรวร สีรารรรษที่ 1975-190052 สิทริกา 1977-5030752 ਸਕੂਲ ਸਟਾਫ ਤੇ ਬੱਚਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਜਨਮ ਸ਼ੇਵਾ ਸਸਾਇਟੀ ਅਤੇ ਦਸਮੇਸ਼ ਸੇਵਾ ਦਲ 040163 3-160055 ਅਸਟਮੀ ਦੀਆਂ ਵਧਾਈਆਂ ਦਿੱਤੀਆਂ भागा 11 होग्यात्वापेका प्राप्त वाप न हाज्या-1003 होतीला 1017-200762, विति 1019-200762, विति मेरिल विद्या से प्राप्त के किल्ले के प्राप्त के किल मेरिल विद्या से प्राप्त के सिंह के प्राप्त के किल मेरिल विद्या से प्राप्त के किल्ले के प्राप्त के किल मेरिल विद्या स्वाप्त के किल्ले के किल्ले के है जिस के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के है जिस के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ल के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ल के के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के किल्ले के कि ਮੰਡੀ ਮੁੱਲਾਂਪੁਰ ਦਾ ਭਰਪੂਰ ਸਹਿਯੋਗ ਹੈ। ਨਗਰ ਪੰਚਾਇਤ ਤਲਵੰਡੀ ਸਾਬੋ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਜੋਸ਼ੋ-ਖਰੋਸ਼ रेव क्रिक्टि 1012 2018 थे हैं, 143-60035 फ़िस ਨਾਲ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਰਿਹੇ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਦਾ ਸੁੰਦਰੀਕਰਨ रगटवज्र भने, লের্বার হা ' ਦੇਣੀ ਚਾਹੁੰਢੇ ਤਲਵੰਡੀ ਸਾਬੋ, 2 ਸਤੰਬਰ (ਗੁਰਜੈਟ ਸਿੰਘ ਨਬੇਹਾ) ਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਤੰਦਰੁਸਤ ਪੰਜਾਬ रवांमहत हेव 2018 (24 ਨੂੰ ਸਫਲ ਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਵਾਸ਼ੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਮਾਰੀਆਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਚਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਉਪਰਾਲਾ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਨਗਰ ਪੰਚਾਇਤ ਤਲਵੰਡੀ ਸਾਬੋ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਜਿੱਥੇ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਅੰਦਰੂਨੀ ਤੇ 013 हुं ਹੋਣ ए इविटले। इ.स. प्रुविद्य 1018 (मधेवे व) द्वैधरोवच निचर केथरी निचर केथरी निचर प्रवा मचरी एत। ਮੁੱਖ ਸੜਕਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਤੌਰ ਤੇ ਸਫਾਈ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ ਉੱਥੇ ਨਾਲ ਹੀ ਜਨਤਕ ਬਾਵਾਂ ਦੀ ਪੇਂਟਿਗ ਕਰਵਾਕੇ ਸ਼ਿਗਾਰਿਆ ਵੀ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਗੱਲ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਸ. ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਮਾਨਸ਼ਾਹੀਆ ਪ੍ਰਧਾਨ ਨਗਰ ਪੈਚਾਇਤ ਤਲਵੰਡੀ ਸਾਬੋ ਨੇ ਦੱਸਿਆ 8261) 'ਤੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਬਰ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ। ਨਈ/- ਪ੍ਰੀਸ਼ਮ ਮੈਡੀਕੇ ਕੱਡ ਵਾਰਨੇਨੀ ਗਿਮਟਿਡ ਸਬੀ/- ਸਸਜੋਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਡਾਇਟੋਕਟਰ। ਕਿ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦੇ ਸਥਾਨਕ ਹਲਕਾ ਇਚਾਰਜ ਸ. ਖੁਸ਼ਬਾਜ਼ ਸਿੰਘ ਜਟਾਣਾ ਵੱਲੋਂ विदत्। ਜਿੱਥੇ ਸਮੁੱਚੇ ਹਲਕੇ ਦੇ ਵਿਕਾਸ ਲਈ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਉਪਰਾਲੇ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾ ਰਹੇ ਹਨ ਉੱਥੇ ਤਖ਼ਤ ਮਿਰੀ : 1.9.2018, ਸਵਾਨ : ਸੋਵਾਨੀ। ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਦਮਦਮਾ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਦੀ ਬੁੱਕਲ ਵਿੱਚ ਵਸੇ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਤਲਵੰਡੀ ਸਾਬੋ ਦੇ ਧਾਰਮਿਕ ਮਹੱਤਵ ਨੂੰ ਦੇਖਦਿਆਂ ਨਗਰ ਦੀ ਸਵਾਈ ਅਤੇ ਸੁੰਦਰਤਾ ਲਈ ਦਿਨ ਰਾਤ ਇੱਕ ਕਰਕੇ **f** OSWAL YARN ਪੂਰੀ ਧਾਰਮਿਕ ਸ਼ਰਧਾ ਨਾਲ ਕੰਮ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਉਹਨਾਂ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਦੇ REGO. OFFICE: OSWAL HOUSE, LINK B ਇਤਿਹਾਸਕ ਗਿੱਲਾਂ ਵਾਲਾ ਖੁਹ, ਗਿੱਲਾਂ ਵਾਲੀ ਸੱਬ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਕੈਪਲੈਕਸ ਦੀ ਚਾਰ EMAIL: oylyarns@reditImail.com, CIN 1117111 ਦਿਵਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਜਨਤਕ ਥਾਵਾਂ ਦਾ ਸੁੰਦਰੀਕਰਨ ਕਰਕੇ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਦੀ ਦਿੱਖ ਸੇਵਾਰੀ ਜੰਮੇਂਟ

NOTICE is hereby given that 36th Annual Gener on Friday 28th September 2018 at 10.30 Au Jamaipur Colony, Ludhiana to transact the busi 2018. The Company is providing the facility a through a voting Platform of Central Depository for E-voting is given Under "Voting through es period commence on September 25, 2018 at 91 5.00 RM. During this Period shareholders of the

ਛਪੇ

लि

ਤੱਬਾਂ

চ্চী

21st Sept, 2018 may Caste their vote electronical

छ भत्राष्ट्री सर्हता 6 प्तवपाधुवड्व सेवां 'डे

ਜਾ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਖਰਾਸ਼ ਪਈਆਂ ਸਟਰੀਟ ਲਾਇਟਾਂ ਚਾਲੂ ਕੀਤੀਆਂ ਜਾ ਰਹੀਆਂ ਹਨ। . ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਪੱਧਰੀ ਵਿਦਿਅਕ ਮੁਕਾਬਲਿਆਂ 'ਚ ਡੇਲੁਆਣਾ ਨੇ राग्रस तीजा जीमता प्रधार